Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1996 - 2019 Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1of 8
General Product Characteristics
Parameter Value Unit Comments
Module Form Factor SFP28 As defined by SFF-8432  Module Form Factor
Maximum Aggregate Data Rate 25.78125 Gb/s
Standard Cable Lengths 3, 5, 7,10, 15 meters

Document Number: 95-0292-V1.1                                                          25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
WST-S28-AOC-xxxC
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Fiber Cable Type Cable Length Temp. Application
WST-S28-AOC-013C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 1m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
WST-S28-AOC-053C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 5m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
WST-S28-AOC-103C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 10m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
WST-S28-AOC-153C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 15m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
WST-S28-AOC-203C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 20m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
WST-S28-AOC-303C SFP28 25Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 30m 0~70°C
25GbE
InfiniBand EDR, FDR,
QDR
Please contact our sales for more information.